60A
14mm 2
M5×11 (Up-screw type)
2,500V AC / 1min.
－25 to 60℃
－40 to 75℃
2,000 m or less
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)

∗ With insulating cover
●UNIT TYPE
How to order assembly
Product Composition
One type assembly
TCS-14C×12,14×1 XF-230
Basic type Basic typeNo. of
poles
No. of
poles
Rail Assembly
dimensions
Basic type No. of
poles
Rail Assembly
dimensions
Some different type assembly
TCS-14C×9, 14×1＋TCD-14C×5, 14×1 XD - 15
Basic type Basic type No. of
poles
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
Basic type
Ground terminal side
TCS-14C
12 poles
TCS-14 1 pole
Ground terminal side
TCS-14C 9 poles
TCS-14 1 pole
TCD-14 1 pole
TCD-14C 5 poles
Remark: Please be noted each component has minimum order unit.
■Necessary parts for assembling a terminal block
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Refer to C150 to C151.Unit part
End plate
Cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Marker strip
(Standard length: 900 mm)
End clamp
Rail
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Ground terminal cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Jumper
3 2
4
1
7
6
5
CAPACITOR TERMINAL BLOCK
TCS TYPE, TCD TYPE
2
1
●Rail
　ＸＦ : U-cut rail
　ＸＤ : Punched rail
●TCS-14C internal connection diagram
Terminal on
upper stage

∗ With insulating cover
●UNIT TYPE
How to order assembly
Product Composition
One type assembly
TCS-14C×12,14×1 XF-230
Basic type Basic typeNo. of
poles
No. of
poles
Rail Assembly
dimensions
Basic type No. of
poles
Rail Assembly
dimensions
Some different type assembly
TCS-14C×9, 14×1＋TCD-14C×5, 14×1 XD - 15
Basic type Basic type No. of
poles
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
Basic type
Ground terminal side
TCS-14C
12 poles
TCS-14 1 pole
Ground terminal side
TCS-14C 9 poles
TCS-14 1 pole
TCD-14 1 pole
TCD-14C 5 poles
Remark: Please be noted each component has minimum order unit.
■Necessary parts for assembling a terminal block
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Refer to C150 to C151.Unit part
End plate
Cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Marker strip
(Standard length: 900 mm)
End clamp
Rail
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Ground terminal cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Jumper
3 2
4
1
7
6
5
CAPACITOR TERMINAL BLOCK
TCS TYPE, TCD TYPE
2
1
●Rail
　ＸＦ : U-cut rail
　ＸＤ : Punched rail
●TCS-14C internal connection diagram
Terminal on
upper stage